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PLT1.5M-C71

Part Number

RoHS Compliancy Status

Part Description

Product Type

Material

Color

CSA Certified

UL Listed (File #E56854)

UL Recognized (File #E56854)
Length (In.)

Length (mm)

Width (In.)

Width (mm)

CE Compliant

Cross Section

Head Height (In.)

Head Height (mm)

Head Width (In.)

Head Width (mm)

Locking Style

Material Flammability Rating
Max. Bundle Diameter (In.)
Max. Bundle Diameter (mm)
Max. Continuous Use Temperature
Min. Bundle Diameter (In.)
Min. Bundle Diameter (mm)
Min. Loop Tensile Strength (Lbs.)
Min. Loop Tensile Strength (N)
PlenumRated

Pricing Description

Thickness (In.)

Thickness (mm)

Tip Style

Tool

Min. Order UOM

Min. Order Qty.

BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.)
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* Designed for harsh environments where a cable tie material is required to hold up to chemical,
high radiation, and/or high operating temperature environments

* Non-conductive material that is excellent for high temperature applications up to 500°F (260°C)
* Flammability rating of V-0 with low smoke and toxicity

* PEEK material meets MIL specification MIL -P-46183, and is approved for use by The
Department of Defense

PLT1.5MC71
Compliant

Cable Tie, Locking, 5.8", Standard cross section.
Cable Ties
Polyetheretherketone (PEEK)
Translucent Brown
No

No

No

5.8

147

0.098

25

Yes

Miniature

0.131

2.8

0.188

4.8

Locking

V-0

1.38

35

500°F (260°C)
0.06

1.5

35

156

No

Cable Tie, 5.8"L (147mm), Miniature, PEEK, Translucent Brown
0.048

1.2

Curved

GTS, GTSL, PTS
PC

100

0

€
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