

Entire Site 6 -Search-

### Search Results

#### Evaluate

- FAQ's
- Product Bulletins
- PDF-PEEK Cable T.

### Design a Solution

- Catalog Cut Sheet
- PDFPLT1MC71 Pr
- Part Drawings
- PDF-Pan-Ty PEEK.

## How to Buy

- Bill of Material
- Favorite Products List
- Locate Distributor

# Home > Products Overview > Search Results >

Current refinements (click 

to remove) Search Tips

▼ Text Search: 'PLT1.5M-C71'

Your search criteria matched only one product, shown below

### PLT1.5M-C71



- Designed for harsh environments where a cable tie material is required to hold up to chemical, high radiation, and/or high operating temperature environments
- Non-conductive material that is excellent for high temperature applications up to 500°F (260°C)
- Flammability rating of V-0 with low smoke and toxicity
- PEEK material meets MIL specification MIL -P-46183, and is approved for use by The Department of Defense

■ Part Number	PLT1.5MC71
■ RoHS Compliancy Status	Compliant
■ Part Description	Cable Tie, Locking, 5.8", Standard cross section.
■ Product Type	Cable Ties
■ Material	Polyetheretherketone (PEEK)
● Color	Translucent Brown
CSA Certified	No
<ul><li>UL Listed (File #E56854)</li></ul>	No
<ul><li>UL Recognized (File #E56854)</li></ul>	No
Length (In.)	5.8
• Length (mm)	147
Width (In.)	0.098
Width (mm)	2.5
CE Compliant	Yes
<ul><li>Cross Section</li></ul>	Miniature
Head Height (In.)	0.131
<ul><li>Head Height (mm)</li></ul>	3.3
<ul><li>Head Width (In.)</li></ul>	0.188
Head Width (mm)	4.8
Locking Style	Locking
Material Flammability Rating	V-0
<ul><li>Max. Bundle Diameter (In.)</li></ul>	1.38
Max. Bundle Diameter (mm)	35
Max. Continuous Use Temperature	500°F (260°C)
Min. Bundle Diameter (In.)	0.06
Min. Bundle Diameter (mm)	1.5
Min. Loop Tensile Strength (Lbs.)	35
<ul><li>Min. Loop Tensile Strength (N)</li></ul>	156
<ul><li>PlenumRated</li></ul>	No
Pricing Description	Cable Tie, 5.8"L (147mm), Miniature, PEEK, Translucent Brown
Thickness (In.)	0.048
Thickness (mm)	1.2
■ Tip Style	Curved
<ul><li>Tool</li></ul>	GTS, GTSL, PTS
Min. Order UOM	PC
Min. Order Qty.	100
BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.)	0
Add to Favorite Product List	6

Please register to utilize the 'Bill of Materials', 'Submit Quotes' and 'Favorite Product List' features.